

Date & Time of Download : 17/02/2020 18:56:58

BSE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement Number	1488126
Date and Time of Submission	2/17/2020 6:56:36 PM
Scripcode and Company Name	511066 - SAKTHI FINANCE LTD.
Subject / Compliance Regulation	Announcement under Regulation 30 (LODR)-Newspaper Publication
Submitted By	S.Venkatesh
Designation	Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Disclaimer : - Contents of filings has not been verified at the time of submission.

SFL:BSE PUB:238.:2019-2020

17th February 2020

BSE Limited
(Scrip Code : 511066)
Floor 25, P J Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

On-line submission through Listing Centre


Dear Sir / Madam,

Publication of Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2019

In accordance with Regulation 47(4) of the Listing Regulations, we enclose a copy each of the extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2019 published in "**Malai Malar**" (Tamil) on 15th February 2020 and in "**Business Standard**" (English) in (Mumbai, Kolkata, New Delhi, Bengaluru editions) on 16th February 2020 respectively.

We request you to take the documents on record.

Yours faithfully
For Sakthi Finance Limited



S Venkatesh
Company Secretary
FCS 7012



Encl : (5)

மாலை மலர்

15-2-2020 (சனிக்கிழமை)

<p style="text-align: center;">  Sakthi Finance <small>Since 1955</small> சக்தி பைனான்ஸ் லிமிடெட் CIN : L65910TZ1955PLC000145 பதிவு அலுவலகம் : 62, டாக்டர் நஞ்சப்பா சாலை, கோயமுத்தூர் - 641 018 போன் : (0422) 2231471 - 474, 4236200 ஃபேக்ஸ் : (0422) 2231915 மின்னஞ்சல் : investors@sakthifinance.com வலைதளம் : www.sakthifinance.com 31 டிசம்பர் 2019 அன்றுடன் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கம் (ரூபாய் லட்சங்களில்) </p>			
விபரங்கள்	முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு		முடிவடைந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்கள்
	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019
	(தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)		
செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் சிடைத்த மொத்த வருமானம் (நிகர)	4334.14	4203.73	12307.59
காலாண்டிற்கான நிகர லாபம் / (நஷ்டம்)	403.39	406.79	1059.20
(வரி மற்றும் அசாதாரண செயல்பாடுகளுக்கு முன்)			
காலாண்டிற்கான வரிக்கு முந்தைய நிகர லாபம் / (நஷ்டம்) (அசாதாரண செயல்பாடுகளுக்கு பின்)	403.39	406.79	1059.20
காலாண்டிற்கான நிகர லாபம் / (நஷ்டம்)	348.33	269.16	865.37
(அசாதாரண செயல்பாடுகளுக்கு பின்)			
பிற மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம் (வரிக்கு பின்)]	(6.70)	(6.96)	(34.32)
மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம் [லாபத்தை உள்ளடக்கியது (வரிக்கு பின்) மற்றும் பிற மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம் (வரிக்கு பின்)]	341.63	262.20	831.05
செலுத்தப்பட்ட சம்பங்கு மூலதனம் (முக மதிப்பு ₹ 10 பங்கு ஒன்றிற்கு)	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00
காப்பு நிதி மறுமதிப்பீட்டு காப்பு நிதி நீங்கலாக ஒரு பங்கிற்கான லாபம் (முக மதிப்பு ₹ 10 பங்கு ஒன்றிற்கு)	9,481.73	31 மார்ச் 2019 அன்று	
(தொடர் செயல்பாடுகளுக்கானது)			
அடிப்படை (₹)	0.68	0.52	1.66
குன்றியது (₹)	0.68	0.52	1.66
குறிப்புகள்:			
மேலே கொடுக்கப்பட்டுள்ள காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் செபி (பங்குப்பட்டியலிலும் கடமை மற்றும் காண்பிக்க வேண்டிய தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015, விதி 33-ன் படி மும்பை பங்குச் சந்தையில் விவரமாக பதிவு செய்யப்பட்ட தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கமாகும். இந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் மும்பை பங்குச் சந்தையின் இணையதளம் www.bseindia.com மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளத்திலும் www.sakthifinance.com காணப் பெறலாம்.			
இயக்குநர்கள் குழுவின் உத்தரவுப்படி சக்தி பைனான்ஸ் லிமிடெடிற்காக			
ம. பாலசுப்ரமணியம்			
உப தலைவர் மற்றும் நிர்வாக இயக்குநர்			
DIN : 00377053			
14 பிப்ரவரி 2020			
கோயமுத்தூர் - 18			

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY
For SAKTHI FINANCE LIMITED

S. VENKATESH
Company Secretary
M. No: FCS7012

WOCKHARDT LIFE WINS
WOCKHARDT LIMITED
 Registered Office: D-4 MIDC, Chikalthana, Aurangabad - 431 006
 Telephone: 91-240-664444; Fax: 91-240-2489219
 Global Headquarters: Wockhardt Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051; CIN: L24230MH1999PLC103720
 Email: investors@wockhardt.com; Website: www.wockhardt.com

NOTICE
 Members of Wockhardt Limited ("the Company") are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended, and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is seeking consent of its members in respect of the Special Business detailed in the Notice of Postal Ballot dated 12th February, 2020 by way of Special Resolution, which includes voting by electronic means.
 The Company has on 15th February, 2020 completed dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot along with the Postal Ballot Form and postage pre-paid self-addressed envelope to the members at their registered addresses. The Notice of Postal Ballot has been sent in the electronic mode to the members other than who have requested for physical copy on 14th February, 2020 at their e-mail address as registered with the Depository Participant or the Company. The said Notice of Postal Ballot is also available on the Company's website: www.wockhardt.com and website of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL): www.evoting.nsdl.com

The Board of Directors has appointed Mr. Vinodha Datt, Practising Company Secretary (ACS No. 1157, CP No. 124), having office, Mr. Indrabala Javeri, Practising Company Secretary (ACS No. 2209, CP No. 7245) as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot and e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.
 The Company has engaged the services of NSDL for the purpose of providing e-voting facility to all its members. The instructions of e-voting are mentioned in the said Notice of Postal Ballot. The members have an option to exercise their vote by way of e-voting or physical Postal Ballot Form. In case the members cast their votes through both the modes, the votes cast through e-voting shall prevail and the votes cast through physical Postal Ballot Form shall be considered as invalid. The e-voting facility will be available by logging on to NSDL's e-voting website www.evoting.nsdl.com

The Notice of Postal Ballot has been sent to those members, whose names appear in the Register of Members / Beneficiary Position maintained by the Depositories as on Wednesday, 12th February, 2020. Voting rights shall be reckoned on the post-paid value of equity shares registered in the name of the members as on Wednesday, 12th February, 2020. In case of non-receipt of Postal Ballot Form, a member as on the aforesaid date, may request for duplicate Postal Ballot Form to the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agents (RTA) viz. Link Intime India Private Limited, C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai 400 063. Members who have received the Notice of Postal Ballot by e-mail and who do not wish to avail the e-voting facility may request for obtaining the physical Postal Ballot Form from the Company's RTA.
 The voting period begins on Sunday, 16th February, 2020 at 9.00 a.m. (IST) and ends on Monday, 16th March, 2020 at 5.00 p.m. (IST). The e-voting mode will be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter. In case voting by Postal Ballot, members are requested to send the Postal Ballot Form, duly completed and signed as to reach the Scrutinizer not later than 5.00 p.m. (IST) on 16th March, 2020. Postal Ballot Forms received after the said time date shall be strictly treated as invalid.
 In case of any queries/grievances relating to voting by Postal Ballot including voting by electronic means, you may refer Frequently Asked Questions for Members and e-voting user manual for Members available at the Downloads section of website www.evoting.nsdl.com or contact Mr. Anil Vohra, Senior Manager, NSDL, at the designated email id: evoting@nsdl.com or on call toll free no. 1800-222-990.

The results of the Postal Ballot will be announced at the Company's Global Headquarters, Mumbai, on or before Wednesday, 18th March, 2020 by 5.00 p.m. (IST). The results declared along with the Scrutinizer's Report shall be placed on the Company's website www.wockhardt.com & on the NSDL's e-voting website and also be communicated to the Stock Exchanges on which shares of the Company are listed.
 For Wockhardt Limited
 Narendra Singh
 Company Secretary
 FCS 4853
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 15th February, 2020

AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Akar Tools Limited)
 CIN No. L28220MH1999PLC052305
 Regd. Office: 304, Akhaya Steel House, Carnate Road, Baroda Street, Mumbai - 400009 (INDIA)
 Corp. Office: E-5 MIDC, Wadi, Aurangabad - 431138 (M.S.) India.
 Tel No. 9246-647213 Email : Corporates@akarautoindia.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019
 (Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net of Excise Duty @ 5%)	458.43	440.72	672.76	15,38.25	21,781.99	27,778.88				
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12.11	127.06	150.67	245.51	588.00	62.88				
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12.11	127.06	150.67	245.51	588.00	62.88				
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14.29	86.34	108.42	177.38	354.79	521.11				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14.29	86.34	108.42	177.38	354.79	508.86				
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each fully paid-up)	539.40	539.40	539.40	539.40	539.40	539.40				
7	Reserves (including Reserve for Retention as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0.13	0.80	1.01	1.64	3.29	4.83				
8	Basic (Rs.)	0.13	0.80	1.01	1.64	3.29	4.83				
9	Diluted (Rs.)	0.13	0.80	1.01	1.64	3.29	4.83				

Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of BSE and on the Company's website at www.akarautoindia.com
 (b) The Financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended.

For AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (Sd/-)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00019522

Place: Aurangabad
 Date: 14th February 2020


Sakthi Finance
SAKTHI FINANCE LIMITED
 (CIN: L28101KA2019PLC094125)
 Regd. Office: 62, Dr. Nanjappa Road, Coimbatore - 641 018
 Ph: (0422) 2231471, 474, 4236200 Fax: (0422) 2231915
 E-mail: investors@sakthifinance.com Website: www.sakthifinance.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months period ended 31st December 2019
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
Total Revenue from Operations (net)	4334.14	4203.73	12307.59	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	463.39	406.79	1089.20	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	463.39	406.79	1089.20	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	348.33	286.18	865.37	
Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax) (after Exceptional Items)	(6.70)	(6.96)	(34.32)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax))	341.63	289.22	831.05	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	
Reserves (including Retention Reserve)	9,481.73	as on 31 st March 2019		
Earnings per share (₹ 10 each) (for continuing operations)	0.68	0.52	1.68	
a. Basic (₹)	0.68	0.52	1.68	
b. Diluted (₹)	0.68	0.52	1.68	

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the BSE Ltd website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and company's website www.sakthifinance.com
 By Order of the Board
 For Sakthi Finance Limited
 Mr. Balasubramanian
 Vice Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00370553
 14th February - 20
 Coimbatore - 18

Sunday Business Standard
 BENGALURU EDITION
 Printed and Published by Anil Kumar on behalf of Sunday Business Standard Private Limited and printed at M/S Printers Private Limited, 34/54, Bhatnagar, Old Madras Road, Bengaluru 560 049 and published at Fortune Park, 3rd Floor, 1st Stage, 1st Cross, 1st Main Road, Bengaluru - 560021
 Editor: Shyamal Majumdar
 Regd. Office: 209/210, 2nd Stage, 2nd Cross, 2nd Main Road, Bengaluru - 560021
 Phone: 080 22486596 Fax: 080 22486597
 For Subscription and Circulation enquiries please contact:
 Mr. Manoj Singh, Head of Customer Relations, Sunday Business Standard Private Limited, H-4 & U-5, Building K, KPMG Centre, Opp. Sri Venkateswara Temple, Bengaluru - 560011
 E-mail: sales@sbsindia.com or on call toll free no. 1800-222-990
 One year subscription only by air mail INR 3452/- USD 499/-
 DISCLAIMER: News reports and feature articles in Sunday Business Standard seek to present an unbiased picture of developments in the markets, the corporate world and the government. Actual developments can turn out to be different from what is reported in the news. Sunday Business Standard does not take any responsibility for investment or business decisions taken by readers on the basis of reports and articles published in the newspaper. Readers are expected to form their own judgement.
 Sunday Business Standard does not associate itself with or endorse the contents of any of the advertisements appearing in good faith and published by its Advertisers. Any claim related to the advertisements made by the advertisers is solely their responsibility. Sunday Business Standard Private Limited, Any printing, publication, reproduction, transmission or dissemination of the contents, in any form or by any means, is prohibited without the prior written consent of M/s Sunday Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any such prohibition and unauthorized act by any person/entity shall invite civil and criminal liabilities.
No Air Surcharge



PDS

PDS MULTINATIONAL FASHIONS LIMITED

CIN: L18101KA2019PLC094125

Regd. Office: 758 & 759, 2nd Floor, 1st main, Sector 2, HSR Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560102.

Tel: 080-67653000 Email: investors@pdsmultinational.com, Website: www.pdsmultinational.com

Global, Collaborative, Effort

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December 2019

(₹ in Lakhs except earning per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	145,272.96	168,104.34	149,418.07	467,792.57	442,498.12	650,197.97
2	Profit / (loss) before share of profit / (loss) of an associate / joint ventures and tax	1,332.36	2,164.28	1,115.39	4,954.92	1,863.85	8,030.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after profit / (loss) of an associate / joint ventures before tax	1,335.57	2,101.89	1,139.24	4,764.59	1,900.16	7,931.55
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Profit/(Loss) of an associate / joint ventures and tax	1,144.97	2,096.13	1,170.29	4,530.22	3,377.82	7,918.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,083.03	3,668.76	1,358.56	7,189.07	7,078.06	10,178.91
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of 10 each)	2,804.67	2,804.67	2,804.67	2,804.67	2,804.67	2,804.67
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (Not Annualised)	4.01	2.88	5.01	11.18	7.11	20.29
8	Basic	4.01	2.88	5.01	11.18	7.11	20.29
9	Diluted	4.01	2.88	5.01	11.18	7.11	20.29

Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulation, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the financial results is available on the stock exchange websites. (URL: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on above mentioned website of the Company.
 (b) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2020. These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory auditors.
 (c) The financial performance on standalone basis for the quarter ending 31st December 2019 are (Rs. in Lakhs): a) Turnover Rs. 1090.39 b) Profit/(Loss) Before Tax Rs. 71.25 and c) Total comprehensive income/(loss) Rs. 70.16
 (d) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the principal and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendments thereunder.

Additional Information:
 For the better understanding of Groups Financials performance the following additional segment information has been provided for the Nine Months ended December 31, 2019

Particulars	Manufacturing		Others		Total	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
Revenue	43,341.20	19,669.79	2,986.50	464,397.11		
Other Income	2,876.97	122.74	568.76	3,365.96		
Total Revenue	46,218.17	19,792.53	3,555.26	467,763.07		
Cost of Goods Sold	(36,951.94)	(16,196.63)	(3,579.28)	(368,658.66)		
Total Expenses	(54,419.21)	(11,354.81)	(3,839.94)	(702,344.66)		
Segment Profit/(Loss) before Interest & Tax	12,856.54	2,665.63	(644.39)	9,829.32		
Inter-segment adjustment	-	-	-	(2,256.39)		
Finance Cost	-	-	-	(2,307.11)		
Profit/(Loss) before tax	-	-	-	4,664.82		
Tax including deferred tax	-	-	-	(234.37)		
Share of Profit/(Loss) from associate	-	-	-	(190.23)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period	-	-	-	4,530.22		

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 (Deevid Sathya)
 Chairman
 DIN: 00030321
 Place: Gurugram
 Date: February 14, 2020

NARAYANI STEELS LIMITED
CIN: L27109WB1999PLC082021
Regd. Office: 23A, N S Road, 7th Floor, Room No. 31, Kolkata - 700001, West Bengal,
Corp. Office: Door No. 49-24-86, Plot No. 5, 2nd Floor, Saranilambam Road, Madhavaram, Alippana, Vellore - 530016
Website: www.narayanisteels.com Email: info@narayanisteels.com Ph: 0891-2591182

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone						
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Audited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1	Revenue from Operations	7,686.70	17,869.70	8,032.19	22,551.21	55,360.10	75,168.43	7,686.70	8,032.19	22,551.21	55,360.10	75,168.43
2	Other Income	82.98	14.47	118.85	286.39	160.45	315.93	82.98	14.47	118.85	286.39	315.93
3	Total Income	7,769.68	17,884.17	8,151.03	22,837.60	55,520.55	75,484.36	7,769.68	14,471.67	22,670.06	55,646.49	75,484.36
4	Total Expenses	9,013.26	17,733.37	9,032.40	24,408.27	55,416.07	75,411.87	9,013.26	9,032.40	24,408.27	55,416.07	75,411.87
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,243.58)	(40.20)	(901.37)	(1,870.66)	104.48	342.89	(1,243.58)	(40.20)	(901.37)	104.48	342.89
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(688.63)	(14.23)	(594.80)	(1,225.61)	71.88	218.98	(688.63)	(14.23)	(594.80)	(1,225.61)	218.98
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.04)	(1.37)	(0.38)	(0.62)	-	2.74	(0.04)	(1.37)	(0.38)	(0.62)	-
8	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,090.90	1,090.90	1,090.90	1,090.90	1,090.90	1,090.90	1,090.90	1,090.90	1,090.90	1,090.90	1,090.90
9	Other Equity (including Reserve for Retention)	-	-	-	-	-	3,195.96	-	-	-	-	3,195.96
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not annualized) 1. Basic (₹) 2. Diluted (₹)	(6.29)	(0.14)	(5.38)	(11.76)	0.66	2.12	(6.29)	(0.14)	(5.46)	(11.24)	0.66

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereupon approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2020. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of these results.

2. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

3. The figures of the previous period(s) have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (i.e. BSE website www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.narayanisteels.com

For Narayani Steels Limited
Sd/
Anun Kumar Mehrotra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Vellore
Date: February 15, 2020

VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED
 (CIN: L24110MH1972PLC015857)
 Registered Office: 102, Andheri Industrial Estate, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053. Telephone No. 022-66139999, Fax no. 022-66139977/5
 Email id: info@vipulorganics.com, Website: www.vipulorganics.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)


Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Nine Months ended	
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2481.73	2,379.93	7,165.28	2,463.86	2501.73	7111.75
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	228.84	139.57	592.96	228.86	210.16	592.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	228.84	139.57	592.96	228.86	210.16	592.96
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	164.82	100.67	425.56	164.85	150.56	425.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	165.11	100.67	426.43	165.14	150.84	426.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	772.45	772.45	772.45	772.45	772.45	772.45
7	Reserves (excluding Retention Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations and discontinued operations) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	2.14 2.14	1.3 1.3	5.52 5.52	2.14 2.14	1.96 1.96	5.52 5.52

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these results are available on the websites of the BSE Ltd. i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website i.e. www.vipulorganics.com

For VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Dr. Shiv Nath Sahai
 Whole-Time Director & CFO
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 14, 2020

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED
 CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849
 Reg. Office: 12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G Road, Chembur (West), Mumbai 400 089
 Tel: +91 22 42463999 Fax: +91 22 25251589 E-mail: investors@maninfra.com Website: www.maninfra.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST

<div style="text-align: center;">  Sakthi Finance SAKTHI FINANCE LIMITED (CIN : L65010TN2085PL000145) Regd. Office : 62, Dr. Nanjappa Road, Coimbatore - 641 018 Ph : (0422) 2231471 / 474, 4236000 Fax : (0422) 2231915 E - mail : investors@sakthifinance.com Website: www.sakthifinance.com </div>				
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months period ended 31st March 2019				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018
	(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)	
Total Return from Operations (net)	4334.14	4203.73	12367.58	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	403.38	406.79	1059.20	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	403.38	406.79	1059.20	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	348.33	269.16	865.37	
Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	(6.78)	(6.96)	(34.32)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax))	341.63	262.20	831.05	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value : ₹ 10 per share)	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9,681.39	as on 31st March 2019		
Earnings per share (₹ 10 each) (for continuing operations)				
a. Basic (₹)	0.68	0.52	1.68	
b. Diluted (₹)	0.68	0.52	1.68	
Notes				
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the BSE Ltd website (URL:www.bseindia.com/corporates) and company's website www.sakthifinance.com				
			By order of the Board	
			For Sakthi Finance Limited	
			M. Balasubramanian	
			Vice Chairman and Managing Director	
			DIN : 03770375	

 **PDS** **PDS MULTINATIONAL FASHIONS LIMITED**
CIN: L18101KA2011PLC094125
Regd. Office: 758 & 759, 2nd Floor, 19th main, Sector 2, HSR Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560102.
Tel: 080-67653000 Email: investors@pds multinational.com, Website: www.pds multinational.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 st December 2019											
(₹ in Lacs except earning per share data)											
S/Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)				
1	Total Income from operations	145,272.96	168,104.34	148,418.07	467,792.57	442,489.12	650,197.97				
2	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/(loss) of an associate/joint ventures and tax	1,332.35	2,194.20	1,115.59	4,954.82	1,883.85	8,031.55				
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after profit/(loss) of an associate/joint ventures before tax	1,335.87	2,191.89	1,130.24	4,784.59	1,800.16	7,931.55				
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after profit/(loss) of an associate/joint ventures and tax	1,144.07	2,096.13	1,170.29	4,530.22	3,377.62	7,918.98				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,063.03	3,889.76	1,358.58	7,189.07	7,078.06	10,719.91				
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of 10 each)	2,604.87	2,604.87	2,604.87	2,604.87	2,604.87	2,604.87				
7	Earning Per Share (₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised)										
	Basic	0.01	2.88	5.01	11.18	11.18	7.11				
	Diluted:	0.01	2.88	5.01	11.18	11.18	7.11				
Notes:											
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the financial results is available on the stock exchange websites (URL - www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on above mentioned website of the Company.											
b) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29 th February 14, 2020. These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory auditors.											
c) The financial performance on standalone basis for the quarter ended 31 st December 2019 are (Rs. in Lakh): a) Turnover Rs. 1090.39 b) Profit/(Loss) Before Tax Rs. 71.25 and c) Total comprehensive income/(loss) Rs. (70.16)											
d) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the principal and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendments thereto.											
Additional Information:											
For further understanding of Groups Financial performance the following additional segment information has been provided for the Nine Months ended December 31, 2019											
		(₹ in Lacs)									
Particulars	Accounting	Manufacturing	Others	Total							
Revenue	4,024,318.82	10,084.79	2,940.50	468,387.11							
Cost of Sales	2,571,572.17	127.74	580.75	3,395.46							
Total Revenue	445,020.79	19,198.53	3,575.28	467,792.56							
Cost of Goods Sold	(277,554.04)	(10,767.57)	(256.63)	(3,395.24)							
Total Expenses	(24,362.31)	(1,935.61)	(6,830.84)	(20,215.96)							
Segment Profit/(Loss) before Interest & Tax	12,650.54	1,326.83	(284.39)	8,526.32							
Inter-segment adjustment				(2,568.39)							
Finance Cost				(2,307.11)							
Profit/(Loss) before tax				4,554.82							
Tax including/(for) tax				(234.37)							
Share of Profit/(Loss) from associate				(190.23)							
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period				4,530.22							

 **MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED**
CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849
Reg. Office: 12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G M Road, Chembur (West), Mumbai 400 089
Tel: +91 22 42463999 Fax: +91 22 25251589 E-mail: investors@maninfra.com Website: www.maninfra.com
**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019**

		(₹ in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2019	Quarter Ended September 30, 2019	Quarter Ended December 31, 2018	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2019	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018	Year Ended March 31, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	7,323.52	5,081.06	5,229.60	19,138.23	26,021.79	40,278.22
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(2,496.15)	(696.37)	1,000.20	(3,330.55)	6,320.78	8,545.36
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(2,496.15)	(696.37)	1,000.20	(3,330.55)	6,320.78	8,545.36
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and non controlling interest (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	155.41	(307.68)	207.63	(661.90)	2,978.73	4,178.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and non controlling interest) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	141.73	(307.48)	214.93	(669.61)	2,994.65	4,320.30
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share of ₹ 2/- each)	4,950.01	4,950.01	4,950.01	4,950.01	4,950.01	4,950.01
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) [Not annualised]						
1.	Basic (in ₹):	0.06	(0.12)	0.08	(0.27)	1.20	1.69
2.	Diluted (in ₹):	0.06	(0.12)	0.08	(0.27)	1.20	1.69

Notes .

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on February 14, 2020. The Consolidated Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format for the Quarter and Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's Exchange Websites www.resindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.manitrans.com

3 Key data relating to Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company are as follows:

		(₹ in Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2019	Quarter Ended September 30, 2019	Quarter Ended December 31, 2018	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2019	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018	Year Ended March 31, 2019	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,207.42	3,697.95	5,610.88	14,701.74	21,321.84	27,398.12	
Profit/Loss before Tax	2,880.56	1,510.75	2,617.85	6,804.98	12,170.32	14,276.50	
Profit/Loss after Tax	2,392.67	1,152.44	1,800.39	5,258.39	9,348.48	10,651.58	

By order of the Board
For Man Infrastructurecon Limited
Sd/-
Manan P Shah
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2020

